Parish

St. Charles

St. Bernard

Iberville
St. Mary

Plaguemines
St. Martin
Pointe Coupee

Rapides
Jefferson Davis
St. Charles

Jefferson

Lincoln

Lincoln
Jefferson Davis
Terrebonne
Pointe Coupee

Lincoln

Orleans
Vermilion

Ouachita

East Baton Rouge
Iberia

Lafayette

Iberia

Evangeline
Rapides
Ascension

East Baton Rouge
East Baton Rouge
Livingston
Ascension

Lafourche
Lafourche

Enf. Action No.

AE-C-22-00455

AE-CN-18-00300

AE-CN-20-00546
AE-CN-20-00558

AE-CN-20-00771
AE-CN-21-00708
AE-CN-21-00914

AE-CN-22-00308
AE-CN-22-00449
AE-CN-22-00519

AE-N-21-00790

AE-N-22-00434
AE-N-22-00434
AE-N-22-00448
AE-N-22-00452
AE-XP-21-00947

AE-XP-22-00011

AE-XP-22-00660
MM-C-22-00266

MM-C-22-00456

MM-CN-22-00221
MM-CN-22-00236
MM-CN-22-00432
MM-CN-22-00443
MM-CN-22-00490
MM-N-22-00309
SE-C-22-00280
SE-C-22-00333
SE-C-22-00420
SE-N-22-00387
SE-N-22-00419

SE-XP-22-00343
SE-XP-22-00343

Al No.

233267

4680

196702
43501

23741
30577
170522

223775
34233
233267

2841

88999
111505
34233
233484
183541

13145

233892
19593

135147

38589
184164
52101
27128
162136
223775
200266
225951
224221
232159
3732

15152
207419

MASTER_AI_NAME

Triple MBM Properties LLC - Warehouse Building

St Bernard Parish Government - Potable Water
Plant

Blue Cube Operations LLC

Enterprise Gas Processing LLC - Neptune Gas
Plant

East Bay Central Facility

Parks Village of - Water Treatment Plant

Grace Merrell et al #1 Production Facility -
Fordoche Field

Old Rapides Packing Co

Welsh Medical Clinic

Triple MBM Properties LLC - Warehouse Building

Entergy Louisiana LLC - Ninemile Point Electric
Generating Plant

Hillcrest Elementary School

Ruston High School

Welsh Medical Clinic

Douglas H Greenburg Law Office

Palmer Petroleum Inc - Livonia Production
Facility

Enable Mississippi River Transmission LLC -
Unionville Storage Compressor Station

KP Ventures LLC

Gueydan Town of - Gueydan Sewage Treatment
Plant

Sonnier Affordable Housing LLC - Antique Acres
Mobile Home Park

Four Seasons Trailer Park

Pace Landfill LLC - Pace Landfill

Premier Chemical Technologies

Louisiana Coating Services LLC

M&W Coating

Old Rapides Packing Co

TW Tire & Wheel LLC

Brothers Tire Shop No 1 Inc

Pit Stop Zachary LLC

Chinquapinn Isles - Rural Property

PCS Nitrogen Fertilizer LP - Geismar Facility

Marvin's Fuel & Tires Acadia
James Bourgeois Contractor Inc



Rapides
Assumption
Iberia

Rapides

Tensas

East Baton Rouge
Livingston
Avoyelles

East Baton Rouge
Tensas
Ascension

East Feliciana

Ascension

Jefferson Davis
Ouachita

DeSoto

East Baton Rouge
Jefferson Davis

Jefferson Davis
Morehouse
Ouachita

Lincoln

Tangipahoa
East Baton Rouge

Morehouse
Iberville

Bienville

West Feliciana

Livingston

Rapides

East Baton Rouge

SE-XP-22-00483
UE-CN-22-00151
UE-CN-22-00362
UE-CN-22-00389
UE-N-22-00232
UE-N-22-00407
UE-N-22-00407
UE-XP-22-00344
UE-XP-22-00406
UE-XP-22-00433
WE-C-22-00056
WE-C-22-00065
WE-C-22-00138

WE-C-22-00166
WE-C-22-00189

WE-C-22-00202

WE-C-22-00208
WE-C-22-00249

WE-C-22-00326

WE-C-22-00335

WE-CN-21-00771

WE-CN-21-00771

WE-CN-22-00029
WE-CN-22-00180

WE-CN-22-00579
WE-CV-21-00930
WE-N-21-00495

WE-N-22-00069

WE-N-22-00272

WE-N-22-00478

WE-XP-22-00063

229075
76154
78503
74129
31383
222735
32468
72895
222735
31383
120263
39899
200210

19451
42590

30500

19909
12389

85341

19929

210584

211348

42579
85249

211353
105683
31161

43935

83705

42985

19909

Kayla Kenney Property
Derrick's Food Market
Joe's Service Station
Big Dub's - 100388
Richardson / Chigbu
Go Tiger Stop

Lard Oil Co of Denham Spring LLC

The Pecan Place

Go Tiger Stop

Richardson / Chigbu

Ascension Parish Government - Oak Grove
WWTP

Jackson Town of - Municipal Sewage Treatment
Facility

Ascension Parish Government - Hidden Farms
Subdivision

Lake Arthur Town of

North Monroe Subdivision Sewerage District #1

Logansport Town of - Logansport Municipal
Wastewater Treatment Facility

LaQuinta Inn & Suites #1020

Jefferson Davis Parish Sanitary Landfill
Commission

Jefferson Davis Parish - Water & Sewer
Commission #1

Bonita Village of - WWTF

G&O Service Co LLC - Timberwood Estates
G&O Service Co LLC - Douglas Meadows
Subdivision

Yogi Bear's Jellystone Park

Blue Bayou Water Park LLC - Blue Bayou Water
Park/Dixie Landing

DG Foods LLC Bastrop

White Castle Town of - Mechanical Plant
Arcadia Town of - Arcadia Wastewater
Treatment Plant

West Feliciana Parish School Board - West
Feliciana High School & Bains Elementary School

Homes By Bogan Inc - St Marie's Trailer Park
Rapides Parish Sewerage District #2 - Aurora

Park Subdivision
LaQuinta Inn & Suites #1020



Caddo
St. Tammany

Calcasieu

Caddo

East Baton Rouge

WE-XP-22-00161
WE-XP-22-00219

WE-XP-22-00465

WE-XP-22-00572

WE-XP-22-00578

234396
212847

1251

233459

31128

Fite Family LLC - Line Ave
Daton Contracting LLC - Oak Alley Meadows

W R Grace & Co-Conn - Lake Charles Facility

HA RA SU118 - T&A LLC 18-19 H - El Tigre C Pad

East Baton Rouge Parish North Landfill



RESPONDENT

Triple MBM Properties LLC

St Bernard Parish Government -
Water & Sewer Division

Blue Cube Operations LLC
Enterprise Gas Processing LLC

Whitney Oil & Gas LLC
Village of Parks
Seabass Oil & Gas LLC

Mainstream Unlimited Inc
Louisiana Waste Solutions LLC
Dirt Worx Rentals LLC

Entergy Louisiana LLC

Lincoln Parish School Board
Lincoln Parish School Board
Grey Dog LLC

Abatement Services Inc
Palmer Petroleum Inc

Enable Mississippi River Transmission

LLC
KP Ventures LLC
Town of Gueydan

Sonnier Affordable Housing LLC

Mr. Gerald Hernandez

Pace Landfill LLC

Premier Chemical Technologies
Louisiana Coating Services LLC
KG Sandblasting Inc

Maxwell Construction LLC

TW Tire & Wheel LLC

Brothers Tire Shop No 1 Inc
Pit Stop Zachary LLC

Mr. David Weatherford

PCS Nitrogen Fertilizer LP

James Bourgeois Contractor Inc
James Bourgeois Contractor Inc

Action Type

co

CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP

NOV

NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
XP

RESC

XP
co

co

CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
NOV

co

co

co

NOV
NOV

XP
XP

Issue Date Penalty
Amt
9/2/22

9/30/22

9/12/22
9/12/22

9/19/22
9/27/22
9/2/22

9/8/22
9/2/22
9/2/22

9/12/22

9/23/22

9/23/22

9/2/22

9/23/22

9/22/22 $1,000.00

9/20/22

9/23/22 $600.00
9/2/22

9/19/22

9/2/22

9/2/22

9/30/22
9/23/22
9/27/22
9/15/22
9/27/22
9/2/22

9/23/22
9/27/22
9/23/22

9/22/22 $1,500.00
9/22/22 See Al
15152



Kayla Kenney

Mr. Derrick Bimah

Mr. Benny Parker

Abes Quick Stop Inc

US 65 South Partnership

Lard Oil Company of Denham Springs
LLC

Lard Oil Company of Denham Springs
LLC

Mr. RoushanR.Kyed

Go Tiger Stop LLC

US 65 South Partnership

Ascension Parish Government

Town of Jackson

Ascension Parish Government

Town of Lake Arthur

North Monroe Subdivision Sewerage
District #1

Town of Logansport

BR Hotels 10 LLC

Jefferson Davis Sanitary Landfill
Commission

Jefferson Davis Parish - Water &
Sewer Commission No 1

Village of Bonita

G&O Service Co LLC

G&O Service Co LLC

Mr Camper LLC
Blue Bayou Water Park LLC

DG Foods LLC Bastrop
Town of White Castle

Town of Arcadia

West Feliciana Parish School Board

Homes by Bogan Inc

Rapides Parish Sewerage District #2

LaQuinta Inn & Suites #1020

XP
CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
NOV
NOV
NOV

XP

XP

XP

Cco

Cco

co

co
co

co

co
co

co
co
CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP
NOCV
NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

XP

9/9/22

9/12/22
9/29/22
9/29/22
9/22/22
9/30/22
9/30/22
9/29/22
9/30/22
9/22/22
9/14/22
9/23/22
9/6/22

9/23/22
9/8/22

9/19/22

9/12/22
9/23/22

9/30/22
9/30/22
9/26/22

9/26/22

9/23/22
9/12/22

9/30/22
9/8/22
9/2/22

9/12/22

9/8/22

9/2/22

9/12/22

$800.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$500.00

$1,250.00



Fite Family LLC
Daton Contracting LLC

W R Grace & Co-Conn
Trinity Operating USG LLC

City of Baton Rouge/Parish of East
Baton Rouge

XP
XP

XP

XP

XP

9/22/22
9/19/22

9/2/22

9/12/22

9/12/22

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$500.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00



